
2026 Exhibitor List
Exhibitor Company: Booth #: Website:
Airgas 816 www.Airgas.com
Airgas 817 www.Airgas.com
Ansell 306 www.ansell.com
ART- Active Release Techniques 603 https://activerelease.com/
Baranko Companies 307 www.barankocompanies.com
Carhartt Company Gear 518 www.companygear.carhartt.com/why-carhartt
Carhartt Company Gear 519 www.companygear.carhartt.com/why-carhartt
Cintas Corporation 700 www.cintas.com
DXP Enterprises 600 www.dxpe.com
EAPC Architects Engineers 703 www.eapc.net
Everything Safety LLC 218 www.Everythingsafety.com
Everything Safety LLC 219 www.Everythingsafety.com
Fastenal 305 www.Fastenal.com
Fortress Clothing 415 www.fortressclothing.com
Great Lakes Sales and Marketing 409 www.glsmi.com
Great Lakes Sales and Marketing 408 www.glsmi.com
Great Lakes Sales and Marketing 407 www.glsmi.com
Hastings Air Energy Control, Inc. 713 www.hastingsairenergy.com
HexArmor 500 https://www.hexarmor.com
InDemand Industrial Services, LLC 304 www.indemandis.com
KO Safety Services 406 www.kosafetyservices.com
KPA 916 www.kpa.io
LAPCO MANUFACTURING 405 www.lapco.com
LeafFilter Gutter Protection 514 www.leaffilter.com
Mallory Safety & Supply 314 www.mallory.com
Market Force, Inc. 404 www.marketforceinc.net
MCR Safety 601 www.mcrsafety.com
Metric and Grace Technologies by PCS 200 https://www.electricpcs.com/
Motion Industries 215 www.motion.com/products/Safety
MSA Safety 306 www.msasafety.com 
MVTL, Inc. (Minnesota Valley Testing Laboratories 712 www.MVTL.com
Newman Signs Inc. 100 www.newmansigns.com
NewVision Security 912 www.newvisionnd.com
North Dakota One Call 107 www.ndonecall.com
Northern Testing 315 www.drugtestminot.com
Portwest 414 www.portwest.com
PYE BARKER FIRE AND SAFETY 701 WWW.PYEBARKERFS.COM
RadiationPros 201 www.radpros.com
RKI Instruments, Inc. 318 www.rkiinstruments.com
RPT Industries 605 https://www.rptindustries.com/
S&S Promotional Group 419 www.sspromotionalgroup.com
Sanford Health OccMed 515 www.occmed.sanfordhealth.org
Sun Dog Safety 317 www.sundogsafety.com
Surewerx 302 www.surewerx.com
Surewerx 303 www.surewerx.com
Trevor's Story 702 www.trevorsstory44.com
Trinity Health 504 https://www.trinityhealth.org/services/occupational-medicine/
Tyndale 106 www.tyndaleusa.com
VERITAS CRANE 204 www.veritascrane.com
Vision Zero 904 https://visionzero.nd.gov
Walman Optical Safety Eyewear 805 www.walmanopticalsafetyeyewear.com
Workforce Safety & Insurance 105 https://www.workforcesafety.com/
Workforce Safety & Insurance 104 https://www.workforcesafety.com/
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